UBS GROUP

UBS GROUP

ISIN: CH0244767585

Overview

2024/04/10 18:00:00

Price

27.269 CHF

Difference © -291%(-082)
General attributes
ISIN CH0244767585
Symbol UBSG
Exchange BX Swiss
Currency CHF
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 88,540 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

SWISS MARKET INDEX

26.849 CHF (6,789)
27.076 CHF (6,789)
27.824 CHF

28.082 CHF

26.86 CHF

28.085 CHF
27.147151 CHF
1,055

28,640.20
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date Headline

2024/04/03 2 Global Equity Ratings
2024/04/03 Aktienempfehlungen Global
2024/03/13 gl Global Equity Ratings
2024/03/13 = Aktienempfehlungen Global
2024/02/22 Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=108879561,160619337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=CH0244767585&ID_NOTATION=407660455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0244767585&ID_NOTATION=407660455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0244767585&ID_NOTATION=407660455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e58daf159e3c6d12c1310aede8d8c1f9a08eaeb2293e0b396f741b6ab50b3018&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=73176d2520848076e&time=1712868997&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=697aa25aa784a108e8173f81d849e4132c7606ab5a5e8c67a3372caa0d94401a&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0faa1e3bea4fecc47&time=1712868997&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cbb232f62c554862775b1fdbe864f3bcaf6276979c221f4d2b44a79849d9a247&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=41c653f8eefa76a9d&time=1712868997&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377383
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=02a1326909f521cc43d73a7927335842a18a4ddc3ea733aa56b4e1e8cd7715a8&idfile=60023&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60023%2F2024-03-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0bac3059f2177db53&time=1712868997&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374046
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=46f0f79e8042cfcc0b49738eb1a66cdba6a6eabef1a7f538469004a94c0b4cb8&idfile=59900&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59900%2F2024-02-22%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=eaa5385a917c1b557&time=1712868997&tool=RSC

UBS GROUP

Details

2024/04/10 18:00:00

Price
27.269 CHF

Difference

o

-2.91% (-0.82)

General attributes

ISIN CHO0244767585
Symbol UBSG
Exchange BX Swiss
Currency CHF
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 88,540 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 26.849 CHF (6,789)
Ask (Ask size) 27.076 CHF (6,789)
Open 27.824 CHF
High 28.082 CHF
Low 26.86 CHF
Close (prev. day) 28.085 CHF
VWAP 27.147151 CHF
Volume (pcs) 1,055
Trading volume 28,640.20
Number of trades 25
Last size 1
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +23.58%  +45.73% -
Perf (abs.) +5.20 +8.56 -
Beta 1.15 1.04 1.44
Volatility 22.07 23.51 -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

28.014 CHF (768)
27.238 CHF (1,471)
25.577 CHF (1,288)
22.207 CHF (3,206)

28.550 CHF (2024/03/26)

23.975 CHF (2024/02/14)

28.550 CHF (2024/03/26)

16.588 CHF (2023/05/04)

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F]
Tradegate

SIX Swiss Exchange
NYSE

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Date

2019/
06/28

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2019/

Time

22:26

17:30

22:01

17:20

13:01

Price

10.48 EUR

27.07 CHF

29.45 USD

Trading
volume (mio.)
0.06

239.00

104.35

27.175 CHF 0.00

10.405 EUR 0.00

Number of
trades

19

10,535
22,856

10
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=407660455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119263754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=114836438
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=117283744
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=118935695
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=118935695
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=140754966

UBS GROUP

ERSTE

Group

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

06/28

2019/
06/28

2019/
06/28

2019/
06/28

2019/
06/28

2024/
04/10

08:00

15:43

08:10

15:59

18:00

10.40 EUR 0.00

10.46 EUR 0.01

10.395 EUR 0.00

10.435 EUR 0.00

27.269 CHF 0.03

25
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=140577492
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119126213
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=118253511
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=118987208

UBS GROUP

Company profile

3 UBS

Contact Details
UBS GROUP AG

Bahnhofstrasse 45 - 8001 Zirich
Telefon: +41-44-234-11-11

Fax: +41-44-239-91-11

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Ralph Hamers

Barbara Levi

Christian Bluhm

Edmund Koh

Igbal Khan (President

Global Wealth Management

ab 3.10.2022)
Markus Ronner

Mike Dargan

Naureen Hassan (ab

3.10.2022)

Robert Karofsky

Sabine Keller-Busse

Sarah Youngwood

Suni Harford

Tom Naratil (bis 3.10.2022)

Chairman of
Managing
Board

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Dieter
Wemmer

William Dudley
Zu Liu Hu

Claudia
Boeckstiegel

Jeremy
Anderson

Julie
Richardson

Kai Yuan
Wong

Lukas Gahwiler

Mark Hughes

Nathalie
Rachou

Patrick
Firmenich

Thomas
Kelleher

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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